
German Sausage Board                                         £24
Frankfurter, Weisswurst, Bratwurst served with
freshly baked bread, sauerkraut & Hof's potato salad
German Meat Board (serves 3-4 people)          £65
Whole slow roasted Porknuckle, authentic German
Saussages ( Frankfurter, Weisswurst, a roasted
Bratwurst, Currywurst) served with freshly baked
bread, sauerkraut & Hof‘s potato salad

African Lamb  or Chicken Curry                         £19
Seasoned with fresh coriander, served with 
saffron rice  

Zürcher                                                                      £23
Diced pork fillet in a delicate white wine, mushroom
& spring onion sauce, served with rosti 

Potjiekos - South African lamb stew                 £23
Served with steamed rice 

Wiener Schnitzel (pork fillet)                                 £23
 
Wiener Schnitzel (veal)                                           £25
Served with dill cucumber & home made 
potato salad 

Hof’s Eisbein                                                             £27
Crispy slow roasted pork knuckle served with
sauerkraut and creamy mashed potato 

Rack of Lamb Provençal.                                      £36
Served with creamy mashed potatoes

Jacob’s Ladder Beef                                                £29
Slow braised, served with creamy mashed potatoes

Mozambique Style Peri-Peri Chicken                £25 
Served with tenderstem broccoli in fresh chilli/garlic

Beef Roulade                                                            £25
Agentinian Rump rolled and filled with shallots, 
bacon and gherkins served with creamy mashed
potatoes

 

Giant Mozambique Prawns flambé                      £29
With pastis, chilli & garlic served with buttered 
rice 
Catch of the day                                                         £27
Baked in Cafe De Paris butter and served with
seasonal vegetables 

Seasonal Vegetables                                              £5
Tenderstem Broccoli in chilli/garlic                   £6
  

Sauerkraut                                                                £5
French Salad                                                             £5

Creamy Mashed Potato                                      £5
Rosti                                                                         £6
Skinny Fries                                                            £5
Pap & Chakalaka                                                   £5
Hof's Potato Salad                                                £5               
  

                                        
                                                                               

All prices are inclusive of VAT. A service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill (optional). If you have any allergens we are more than happy to cater for your requirements where we can. GF=Gluten Free
Please ask for out Allergen Information Pack if you have any concerns you’d like us to address.

Prego Roll                                                                  £19
Juicy sliced Rump Steak  with a tasty African
Portuguese-style sauce served on a garlic & herb
rustic bread with crispy salad 

All steaks are baked in our homemade Café de
Paris butter and served with skinny fries or
creamy mash or rosti.
 
Rump  ARG 250g                                                       £25
Sirloin AGR 300g                                                       £32
Ribeye AGR 400g                                                      £39
Fillet AGR 280g                                                         £35
Lamb Chops (4 pcs)                                                 £36
Tomahawk 1.2 kg                                                     £80

Hofs Bush Board (3-4 people)                              £140
Angus Rib Eye (400g) 
Jacob’s Ladder Beef Rib
Rack of Lamb or Lamb Chops
Eisbein
Boerewors 
Includes 4 sides of your choice

 Signature Dishes Meat

Sides

Seafood

EAT
Tapas

Desserts

Bratwurst                                                         £7.50
Roasted German pork sausage served with Dijon  
mustard

Original German Currywurst                      £7.50
Sliced sausage with gentle spiced, tomato curry
and paprika sauce. A German favourite for over
half a century!

Frankfurter                                                      £7.50 
German Veal sausage served with Dijon mustard

Weisswurst                                                       £7.50
German Veal/Pork sausage served with sweat
mustard

Boerewors                                                        £8.50
South African farmer's sausage (beef & pork)
served with HOFs spicy tomato relish

Baloose Croquettes                                        £7.50
Parmesan/Gruyere, mixed herbs, spring onion
potato croquettes served with sweet chilli sauce

HOF'S chicken wings  \ perri -perri            £7.50                               
Served with sweet chilli sauce 

Juicy Meatballs                                                 £8.50
In a homemade spicy, garlic, herb and tomato
relish 

Crispy Panko Hake Goujons                         £7.50
Fried to golden brown served with fresh aioli 

Panfried Calamari                                           £7.50
In chilli, garlic & lemon

Beef Trinchado                                                 £9.50
Agentinian Rump chunks tossed in a a tasty
African Portuguese-style garlic, chilli wine sauce 

    

Sacher Cake                                                      £8.50
Koeksisters & Vanilla Ice Cream                 £8.50
Warm Apple Crumble                                     £8.50 
with vanilla ice cream 

Sorbet                                                                 £7.50
Mango & Lemon
Henley’s Honeycomb Ice Cream                £7.50
Mousse au Chocolat                                       £7.50

 Special Meat & Wine Days - Wed & Thu for £20.00
                                               

Rump Steak                                                                                                                                        

Ribeye Steak

Beef Roulade

                                                                                                                                                                                 

      
                                     

                                        

                                                                               

Share our love for quality meat and fine wine and enjoy this special offer that
includes a glass of wine, beer or any soft drink.

                                                                                                       

Light Plates
Soup of the day                                                 £8.50
Served with freshly baked bread & butter

Beetroot Salad                                                £12.50
Mixed leaves, beetroot, tomato, cucumber, 
red onions & pumpkin seeds 

Greek Salad                                                      £12.50
Mixed leaves, cucumber, tomato, 
red onions, olives, oregano & feta cheese 

Whole Burrata Mozzarella Salad                £14.50
Beef tomatoes & fresh greek basil 

Mozambique Tigers Prawns Flambé         £14.50
With Pastis, chilli & garlic, served with rice

Charcuterie OR Cheese Board                    £14.50
Fine cured meats or premium cheeses
accompanied with pickled gherkins, Mrs Balls
Chutney &  freshly baked bread & butter 

Hof’s Wine Board                                            £29.00
Selection of 3 premium cheeses & 3 fine cured
meats served with grapes, pickled gherkins,
olives, Mrs Balls Chutney & freshly baked bread &
butter or olive oil.

                                               

Pork Schnitzel  
Peri-Peri Chicken 
Hof’s Meat Special 
                                                                
                                          
      
                                     
                                        
                                                                               

                                               

                                                                   
Jacob’s Ladder Beef                                       

Hof’s Eisbein (Pork Knuckle) 

Catch of the Day

                                           
      
                                     
                                        
                                                                               

Sunday Roast
All roasts are served on a board with freshly
steamed and roasted vegetables, roasted garlic
potatoes, gravy and yorkshire pudding

Hof’s Eisbein                                                             £25
Jacob's Ladder Beef                                                £25
Mozambique Style Peri Peri Chicken                 £25
Vegetarian Roasted Butternut                            £19



WHITE WINE
Trebbiano Ponte Pietra
Veneto, Italy 2023

HOF’S Chardonnay Reserve
Robertson, South Africa 2016

HOF’S  Chenin Blanc Reserve
Stellenbosch, South Africa 2017

HOF’S Sauvignon Blanc
Robertson, South Africa 2016 

HOF’S Chardonnay Reserve
Robertson, South Africa 2018

Picpoul Felines Jourdan        
France, Languedoc 2020

Baron De Baussac Viognier
Languedoc, France 2019

Peter & Ulrich Riesling 
Pfalz, Germany 2018 

Gavi di Gavi Morgassi Superiore
Gavi, Italy 2021

Springfield Sauvignon Blanc 
South Africa, Robertson 2021 

Sancerre Clos Paradis 
Loire, France 2019 

La Chablisienne Chablis 1er Cru 
Vaillons, France 2018 

RED WINE
Terra Franca, Vino Tinto 
Portugal 2023

Pavillon des Trois Arches 
Merlot Languedoc, France 2021 

Old Station Malbec 
Mendoza, Argentina 2021

Rioja Gran Dominio Crianza
Rioja, Spain 2018

HOF’S Cabernet Sauvignon 
Reserve Robertson, South Africa 2018 

Château Negrit 
Bordeaux, Montagne Saint Emilion, France 2019 

Kanonkop Pinotage 
Stellenbosch, South Africa 2020

HOF’S Merlot Reserve 
Robertson, South Africa 2020

Boschrevier Shiraz 
Stanford, South Africa 2009

HOF’S Cabernet Sauvignon Prestige 
Robertson, South Africa 2017 

Arendsig Cabernet Sauvignon 
Robertson, South Africa 2011 

Arendsig Shiraz 
Robertson, South Africa 2011 

Crystallum Pinot Noir 
Hemel-En-Aarde, South Africa 2023 

HOF’S Shiraz Reserve 
Robertson, South Africa 2011 

Jakob’s Vineyards Bordeaux Blend
Hemel-En-Aarde, South Africa 2008 

ROSÉ WINE
Monrouby Grenache Rosé 
Languedoc, France 2021  

Art De Vivre Cote de Provence
Provence, France 2020

DESSERT WINE
Late Harvest Royal Tokaji 2018

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING
Conte di Campiano Brut 
Italy
 

Graham Beck Brut Rosé MCC 
South Africa 

Graham Beck Brut  MCC 
South Africa 

Laurent Perrier La Cuvée Brut 
France 

Bollinger Special Cuvée Brut N.V 
France

175ml
£7.00

£7.90

£9.80

£9.80

£11.80

£10.50

175ml
£7.00

£7.50

£7.80

£8.60

£11.80

175ml
£7.00

250ml
£10.00

£11.30

£14.00

£14.00

£16.90

£15.00

250ml
£10.00

£10.70

£11.10

£12.30

£16.90

250ml
£10.00

4

125ml
£6.50

£7.50

£7.50

Bottle
£26

£29

£36

£36

£44

£39

£28

£32

£38

£39

£42

£54

Bottle
£26

£28

£29

£32

£44

£39

£39

£42

£48

£54

£54

£54

£58

£65

£58

Bottle
£26

£39

125 ml
£8.00

Bottle
£36

£42

£42

£75

£95

DRINK

Cocktails

Juices

Hot drinks

Soft drinks

Aperol Spritz                      £11
Negroni                               £12
Hugo                                     £11
Cosmopolitan                    £12
Old Fashioned                   £12
Pornstar Martini              £12
Espresso Martini              £12
Kir Royal                             £12
Margarita                           £12
Mocktail                               £6

Fresh Juices (Eager)       £3.80
Apple Juice
Orange Juice 
Cranberry Juice 
Big Tom Tomato Juice   £4.50

Americano                      £3.50
Cappuccino                     £3.50
Latte                                 £3.50
Espresso                          £3.50
Hot chocolate                £3.50
Tea                                    £2.50

Coca Cola 330ml             £3.70
Diet Coke 330ml             £3.70
Appletiser 275ml            £3.70
Fentimans Ginger Beer £3.70
Red Bull 250ml                £4.00
Fever Tree 200ml             £3.70
Indian Tonic
Rasberry Tonic
Skinny Tonic
Ginger Ale

Hildon Water                  £5.50
Still 750ml  
Sparkling 750ml

Draught Beer & Cider

Bottled Beer 

Gin Whiskey

Amstel 
Westons Cider  
Guinness
Brixton IPA
Peroni
Asahi

Corona 
Brakspear Oxford Gold 
Erdinger Weissbier
Daura Damm Gluten Free
Heineken 0%

Bombay Sapphire 
Tanqueray
Sugarbird, Cape Fynbos 
Hendricks
Pinkster 
Warner’s Rhubarb
Brockman’s
Roku Japanese Craft Gin
The Botanist
Henley Gin
Monkey 47
Forest Gin

Bushmill Black Bush 

Jameson

Chivas Regal

Jack Daniels 

Glenfiddich 

Monkey Shoulder 

Makers Mark 

Tenjaku 

Woodford Reserve

Cragganmore 12 yrs 

Eagle Rare 

Half
£3.25
£3.10
£3.35
£3.25
£3.70
£3.70

Single

£4.50
£4.50
£7.50
£5.50
£5.50
£6.00
£5.50
£5.50
£6.50
£6.00
£7.50
£8.00

Single

£5.00

£4.50

£7.00

£5.00

£6.00

 £5.50

      £5.00 

£7.00

£5.50

£7.00

 £7.00

 

Pint
£6.50
£6.20
£6.70
£6.50
£7.40
£7.40

Double

£9
£9

£15
£11
£11
£12
£11
£11
£13
£12
£15
£16

Double

£10

£9

 £14

£10

£12

£11

£10

£14

£11

£14

£14

£5.50
£5.50
£6.80
£5.50
£5.00

125ml wine measures are available on request. Please check our special wine board All prices are inclusive of VAT. A service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill (optional). 


