

## HOF'S

#### Tapas

Bratwurst £ Roasted German pork sausage served with I mustard	<b>7.50</b> Dijon
<b>Original German Currywurst</b> Sliced sausage with gentle spiced, tomato cu and paprika sauce. A German favourite for c half a century!	
<b>Frankfurter £</b> German Veal sausage served with Dijon mus	<b>7.50</b> stard
Weisswurst ferman Veal/Pork sausage served with sweat mustard	<b>E7.50</b> at
Boerewors £ South African farmer's sausage (beef & pork served with HOFs spicy tomato relish	<b>8.50</b>
Baloose CroquettesIParmesan/Gruyere, mixed herbs, spring onicpotato croquettes served with sweet chilli sa	
Parmesan/Gruyere, mixed herbs, spring oni potato croquettes served with sweet chilli sa	on
Parmesan/Gruyere, mixed herbs, spring oni potato croquettes served with sweet chilli sa HOF'S chicken wings \ perri -perri Served with sweet chilli sauce	on auce 7.50 £8.50
Parmesan/Gruyere, mixed herbs, spring oni potato croquettes served with sweet chilli sa HOF'S chicken wings \ perri -perri Served with sweet chilli sauce Juicy Meatballs In a homemade spicy, garlic, herb and toma relish	on auce <b>27.50</b> <b>£8.50</b> to <b>£7.50</b>
Parmesan/Gruyere, mixed herbs, spring oni potato croquettes served with sweet chilli sa HOF'S chicken wings \ perri -perri Served with sweet chilli sauce Juicy Meatballs In a homemade spicy, garlic, herb and toma relish Crispy Panko Hake Goujons	on auce <b>27.50</b> <b>£8.50</b> to <b>£7.50</b>

## Light Plates

Soup of the day	£8.50
Served with freshly baked bread & butter	
Beetroot Salad	£12.50

Mixed leaves, beetroot, tomato, cucumber, red onions & pumpkin seeds

Greek Salad	£12.50
Mixed leaves, cucumber, tomato,	
red onions, olives, oregano & feta cheese	



## Signature Dishes

#### German Sausage Board

Frankfurter, Weisswurst, Bratwurst served with freshly baked bread, sauerkraut & Hof's potato salad **German Meat Board (serves 3-4 people)** £65 Whole slow roasted Porknuckle, authentic German Saussages (Frankfurter, Weisswurst, a roasted Bratwurst, Currywurst) served with freshly baked bread, sauerkraut & Hof's potato salad

<b>African Lamb or Chicken Curry</b> Seasoned with fresh coriander, served with saffron rice	£19
<b>Zürcher</b> Diced pork fillet in a delicate white wine, mush & spring onion sauce, served with rosti	<b>£23</b> room
<b>Potjiekos - South African lamb stew</b> Served with steamed rice	£23
Wiener Schnitzel (pork fillet)	£23
<b>Wiener Schnitzel (</b> veal <b>)</b> Served with dill cucumber & home made potato salad	£25
<b>Hof's Eisbein</b> Crispy slow roasted pork knuckle served with sauerkraut and creamy mashed potato	£27
<b>Rack of Lamb Provençal.</b> Served with creamy mashed potatoes	£36
<b>Jacob's Ladder Beef</b> Slow braised, served with creamy mashed pota	<b>£29</b> atoes
Mozambique Style Peri-Peri Chicken	£25

Served with tenderstem broccoli in fresh chilli/garlic

Beef Roulade£25Agentinian Rump rolled and filled with shallots,<br/>bacon and gherkins served with creamy mashed<br/>potatoes

## Special Meat & Wine Days - Wed & Thu for £20.00

Share our love for quality meat and fine wine and enjoy this special offer that includes a glass of wine, beer or any soft drink.

£5

£

£

- Rump Steak Ribeye Steak Beef Roulade
- Pork Schnitzel Peri-Peri Chicken Hof's Meat Special

Jacob's Ladder Beef Hof's Eisbein (Pork Knuckle) Catch of the Day



THANK YOU FOR Leaving US a review On tripadvisor

## Meat

Juicy sliced Rump Steak with a tasty African

rustic bread with crispy salad

creamy mash or rosti.

Rump ARG 250g

Sirloin AGR 300g

**Ribeye AGR 400g** 

Lamb Chops (4 pcs)

Angus Rib Eye (400g) Jacob's Ladder Beef Rib Rack of Lamb or Lamb Chops

Seafood

Catch of the day

Hof's Eisbein

Jacob's Ladder Beef

seasonal vegetables

Sunday Roast

Eisbein Boerewors

rice

Hofs Bush Board (3-4 people)

Includes 4 sides of your choice

**Giant Mozambique Prawns flambé** 

With pastis, chilli & garlic served with buttered

Baked in Cafe De Paris butter and served with

All roasts are served on a board with freshly

potatoes, gravy and yorkshire pudding

Mozambique Style Peri Peri Chicken

**Vegetarian Roasted Butternut** 

steamed and roasted vegetables, roasted garlic

Tomahawk 1.2 kg

Fillet AGR 280g

Portuguese-style sauce served on a garlic & herb

All steaks are baked in our homemade Café de

Paris butter and served with skinny fries or

#### Prego Roll

£24

£19

£25

£32

£39

£35

£36

£80

£140

£29

£27

£25

£25

£25

£19

Whole Burrata Mozzarella Salad Beef tomatoes & fresh greek basil

Mozambique Tigers Prawns Flambé£14.50With Pastis, chilli & garlic, served with rice

Charcuterie OR Cheese Board

Fine cured meats or premium cheeses accompanied with pickled gherkins, Mrs Balls Chutney & freshly baked bread & butter

#### Hof's Wine Board

Selection of 3 premium cheeses & 3 fine cured meats served with grapes, pickled gherkins, olives, Mrs Balls Chutney & freshly baked bread & butter or olive oil.

### Sides

£14.50

£14.50

£29.00

Seasonal Vegetables Tenderstem Broccoli in chilli/garlic Sauerkraut French Salad

5	Creamy Mashed Potato	£5
6	Rosti	<b>£</b> 6
.5	Skinny Fries	£5
	Pap & Chakalaka	£5
5	Hof's Potato Salad	£5

Desserts
----------

Sacher Cake	£8.50	Sorbet	£7.50
Koeksisters & Vanilla Ice Cream	£8.50	Mango & Lemon	
Warm Apple Crumble	£8.50	Henley's Honeycomb lce Cream	£7.50
with vanilla ice cream		Mousse au Chocolat	£7.50

All prices are inclusive of VAT. A service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill (optional). If you have any allergens we are more than happy to cater for your requirements where we can. GF=Gluten Free Please ask for out Allergen Information Pack if you have any concerns you'd like us to address.



# DRINK

**RED WINE** 



THANK YOU FOR **LEAVING US A REVIEW** ON TRIPADVISOR

## Juices

175ml 250ml Bottle

Fresh Juices (Eager)	£3.80
Apple Juice	
Orange Juice	
Cranberry Juice	
<b>Big Tom Tomato Juice</b>	£4.50

## Hot drinks

Americano	£3.50
Cappuccino	£3.50
Latte	£3.50
Espresso	£3.50
Hot chocolate	£3.50
Теа	£2.50

## Soft drinks

<b>Coca Cola</b> 330ml	£3.70
Diet Coke 330ml	£3.70
Appletiser 275ml	£3.70
Fentimans Ginger B	<b>eer</b> £3.70
Red Bull 250ml	£4.00
Fever Tree 200ml	£3.70
Indian Tonic	
Rasberry Tonic	
Skinny Tonic	
Ginger Ale	
Hildon Water	£5.50
Still 750ml	
Sparkling 750ml	

COCKTAIIS	
Aperol Spritz	£11
Negroni	£12
Hugo	£11
Cosmopolitan	£12
Old Fashioned	£12
Pornstar Martini	£12
Espresso Martini	£12
Kir Royal	£12
Margarita	£12
Mocktail	£6

<b>WHITE WINE</b> <b>Trebbiano Ponte Pietra</b> <i>Veneto, Italy 2023</i>	<b>175ml</b> £7.00	<b>250ml</b> £10.00	Bottle £26
HOF'S Chardonnay Reserve Robertson, South Africa 2016	£7.90	£11.30	£29
HOF'S Chenin Blanc Reserve Stellenbosch, South Africa 2017	-	£14.00	£36
<b>HOF'S Sauvignon Blanc</b> Robertson, South Africa 2016	£9.80	£14.00	£36
<b>HOF'S Chardonnay Reserve</b> <i>Robertson, South Africa 2018</i>	£11.80	£16.90	£44
<b>Picpoul Felines Jourdan</b> France, Languedoc 2020	£10.50	£15.00	£39
<b>Baron De Baussac Viognier</b> Languedoc, France 2019			£28
<b>Peter &amp; Ulrich Riesling</b> Pfalz, Germany 2018			£32
<b>Gavi di Gavi Morgassi Superi</b> Gavi, <i>Italy 2021</i>	ore		£38
<b>Springfield Sauvignon Blanc</b> South Africa, Robertson <i>2021</i>			£39
<b>Sancerre Clos Paradis</b> Loire, France 2019			£42
<b>La Chablisienne Chablis 1er</b> Vaillons, France 2018	Cru		£54
CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLI Conte di Campiano Brut Italy	ING	<b>125ml</b> £6.50	Bottle £36
<b>Graham Beck Brut Rosé MC</b> South Africa	С	£7.50	£42
<b>Graham Beck Brut MCC</b> South Africa		£7.50	£42
Laurent Perrier La Cuvée Br	ut		£75

9		1/5001	250MI	Bottle
5	<b>Terra Franca, Vino Tinto</b> Portugal 2023	£7.00	£10.00	£26
)	Pavillon des Trois Arches Merlot Languedoc, France 202	£7.50 ?1	£10.70	£28
5	<b>Old Station Malbec</b> Mendoza, Argentina 2021	£7.80	£11.10	£29
5	<b>Rioja Gran Dominio Crianza</b> Rioja, Spain 2018	£8.60	£12.30	£32
1	HOF'S Cabernet Sauvignon Reserve Robertson, South Afri		£16.90	£44
Ð	<b>Château Negrit</b> Bordeaux, Montagne Saint Emi	lion, Fran	ce 2019	£39
3	<b>Kanonkop Pinotage</b> Stellenbosch, South Africa 2020	)		£39
2	<b>HOF'S Merlot Reserve</b> Robertson, South Africa 2020			£42
3	<b>Boschrevier Shiraz</b> Stanford, South Africa 2009			£48
9	HOF'S Cabernet Sauvignon Pro Robertson, South Africa 2017	estige		£54
2	Arendsig Cabernet Sauvigne Robertson, South Africa 2011	on		£54
1	<b>Arendsig Shiraz</b> Robertson, South Africa 2011			£54
	<b>Crystallum Pinot Noir</b> Hemel-En-Aarde, South Africa 2	2023		£58
9	<b>HOF'S Shiraz Reserve</b> Robertson, South Africa 2011			£65
5	<b>Jakob's Vineyards Bordeaux E</b> Hemel-En-Aarde, South Africa 2			£58
<u>~</u>	ROSÉ WINE	175ml	250ml	Bottle
2	Monrouby Grenache Rosé Languedoc, France 2021			£26
_	<b>Art De Vivre Cote de Proven</b> Provence, France 2020	ice		£39
D	DESSERT WINE			125 ml
		~		60.00

Late Harvest Royal Tokaji 2018

## Draught Beer & Cider

**Bollinger Special Cuvée Brut N.V** 

Half	Pint
£3.25	£6.50
£3.10	£6.20
£3.35	£6.70
£3.25	£6.50
£3.70	£7.40
£3.70	£7.40
	£3.25 £3.10 £3.35 £3.25 £3.70

## **Bottled Beer**

France

Eranca

Corona		
Brakspear Oxford Gold		
Erdinger Weissbier		
Daura Damm Gluten Free		
Heineken 0%		

$\frown$	2	
		$\mathbf{n}$

£95

£5.50 £5.50 £6.80 £5.50 £5.00

	Single	Double
Bombay Sapphire	£4.50	£9
Tanqueray	£4.50	£9
Sugarbird, Cape Fynbos	£7.50	£15
Hendricks	£5.50	£11
Pinkster	£5.50	£11
Warner's Rhubarb	£6.00	£12
Brockman's	£5.50	£11
Roku Japanese Craft Gin	£5.50	£11
The Botanist	£6.50	£13
Henley Gin	£6.00	£12
Monkey 47	£7.50	£15
Forest Gin	£8.00	£16

Whiskey					
	Single	Double			
Bushmill Black Bush	£5.00	£10			
Jameson	£4.50	£9			
Chivas Regal	£7.00	£14			
Jack Daniels	£5.00	£10			
Glenfiddich	£6.00	£12			
Monkey Shoulder	£5.50	£11			
Makers Mark	£5.00	£10			
Tenjaku	£7.00	£14			
Woodford Reserve	£5.50	£11			
Cragganmore 12 yrs	£7.00	£14			
Eagle Rare	£7.00	£14			

£8.00

125ml wine measures are available on request. Please check our special wine board All prices are inclusive of VAT. A service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill (optional).